
RKC R»VIJNG ORDERS—cowfs

No.

3807

3808

3809

3810

3811

3812

3813

3814

•3815

Oe&iov's Name.

Shelton, Frederick

Martin, William Hatch...

Lewtas, George

Bally, John

Bentley, Fanny

Osborn, William

Authors, Walter John
Marshall

Lowry, Thomas

Rossiter, Edward. ...

Address.

Wollaston, Northamptonshire...

Fairleigh, Inwardleigh, Devon

68, Caunce-street and 54, Church-street,
both in Blackpool, Lancashire

129, Langsett-road and 98. Holme-lane,
Hillsborough, near the cityof Sheffield

The Green Dragon Hotel, Fargate, Sheffield,
Yorkshire

Residing at 23, Barlow Moor-road, Dids-
bnry, Lancashire, and carrying on business
at 1, Barlow Moor-road, Didsbury, Lanca-
shire

Appledore, Burlescombe, in the county of
Devon

King's Head Inn, Truro, Coin-wall

8 Cleveland-gardens, Barnes, Surrey

•

Description.

Wholesale Boot and
Shoe Manufacturer

Farmer

Draper and Hosier

Fruiterer

Licensed Victualler,
Widow

Bootmaker and Dealer ...

Insurance Agent

Innkeeper

i

i

Court.

Northampton ...

Plymouth and
East Stone-
house

Preston

Sheffield

Sheffield

Stockport

Taunton

Truro

Wandsworth ...

Date of
ftling Petition,

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 10, 1898

Nov. 10, 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 12, 1898

Nov. 10, 1898

Sept. 6, 1898

No. of
Hatter.

35
of L498

44
of 1898

41
of 1898

73
of 1898

74
of 1898

18
of 1898

7
of 1898

41
of 1898

44
of 1898

Date of
Receiving Order.

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 10, 1898

Nov. 10. 1898

Nov. 11, 1898

Nov. 12. 1898

Nov. 10, 1898

Nov. 3, 1898

No. of
Receiving

order.

H3

43

37

67

68

17

4

42

35

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor'*
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Act, or Acts oi
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor'*
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
rnjfSy Act, 1883
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