RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.											67
No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order,	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankraptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	56
3807	Shelton, Frederick	Wollaston, Northamptonshire	Wholesale Boot and Shoe Manufacturer	Northampton	Nov. 11, 1898	35 of 1898	Nov. 11, 1898	33	Debtor's		Ţ
3808	Martin, William Hatch	Fairleigh, Inwardleigh, Devon	Farmer	Plymouth and East Stone- house	Nov. 11, 1898	44 of 1898	Nov. 11, 1898	4 3	Debtor's		THE L
3809	Lewtas, George	68, Caunce-street and 54, Church-street, both in Blackpool, Lancashire	Draper and Hosier	Preston	Nov. 11, 1898	41 of 1898	Nov. 11, 1898	37	Debtor's		LONDON
3 810	Bally, John	129, Langsett-road and 98. Holme-lane, Hillsborough, near the city of Sheffield	Fruiterer	Sheffield	Nov. 10, 1898	73 of 1898	Nov. 10, 1898	67	Debtor's		DON
3811	Bentley, Fanny	The Green Dragon Hotel, Fargate, Sheffield, Yorkshire	Licensed Victualler, Widow	Sheffield	Nov. 10, 1898	74 of 1898	Nov. 10, 1898	68	Debtor's		GΑ
3812	Osborn, William	Residing at 23, Barlow Moor-road, Dids- bury, Lancashire, and carrying on business at 1, Barlow Moor-road, Didsbury, Lanca- shire	Bootmaker and Dealer	Stockport	Nov. 11, 1898	18 of 1898	Nov. 11, 1898	17	Debtor's		GAZETTE,
3813	Authers, Walter John Marshall	Appledore, Burlescombe, in the county of Devon	Insurance Agent	Taunton	Nov. 12, 1898	7 of 1898	Nov. 12, 1898	4	Debtor's		
3814	Lowry, Thomas	King's Head Inn, Truro, Coinwall	Innkeeper	Truro	Nov. 10, 1898	41 of 1898	Nov. 10, 1898	42	Debtor's)VE
-3815	Rossiter, Edward	8, Cleveland-gardens, Barnes, Surrey	, 	Wandsworth	Sept. 6, 1898	44 of 1898	Nov. 3, 1898	35	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- rophy Act, 1883	NOVEMBER
											15,
									ĺ		1898.
											ţ

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

٨

Y

¥